
MAKE A PLAN TO VOTE! 

Election Day is Tuesday, November 5, 2024. Polls are open from 7 a.m. to 8 p.m. 
You can find your polling location here: 
https://gis.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/pollingplaces/ 

But, don’t wait to Election Day. Don’t chance it. Please, just go vote early! Early 
voting starts Wednesday October 16. Details here: 

EARLY VOTING AT THE JOHNSON COUNTY BUILDING AND DRIVE-
THROUGH EARLY VOTING 

Early voting will be available in the lobby of the Johnson County Administration 
Building, 913 S. Dubuque St., Iowa City, and there is drive-through voting at the 
parking ramp of the Health and Human Services Building, 855 S. Dubuque St., 
Iowa City.  Early voting will be offered there on weekdays from 8 a.m. to 5 p.m., 
Wednesday, Oct. 16 to Monday, Nov. 4. There are also night and weekend hours 
as follows: 

 8 a.m. to 7 p.m. on Monday, Oct. 28 through Wednesday, Oct. 30 
 Noon to 5 p.m. on Saturday, Oct. 26 and Sunday, Oct. 27 
 9 a.m. to 5 p.m. on Saturday, Nov. 2 
 Noon to 5 p.m. on Sunday, Nov. 3 

EARLY VOTING AT COMMUNITY LOCATIONS: 

Coralville Public Library 
1401 5th St., Coralville 
Saturday, October 19, 10:00 am – 4:00 pm 
Sunday, October 20, 12:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

Iowa Memorial Union 
125 N. Madison St., Iowa City 
Hubbard Commons 
Monday, October 21 through Wednesday, October 23, 9:00 am – 3:00 pm 
 
University of Iowa Hospitals and Clinics 
200 Hawkins Drive, Iowa City - Fountain Lobby 
Monday, October 21 through Wednesday, October 23, 10:00 am – 4:00 pm 



Iowa Health Care - Iowa River Landing Clinic 
920 E 2nd Ave, Coralville 
Thursday, October 24 10:00 am – 4:00 pm 

Iowa Health Care - Health Care Support Services Building 
3281 Ridgeway Drive, Coralville 
Friday, October 25, 10:00 am – 4:00 pm 

Iowa City Public Library 
123 S. Linn St., Iowa City 
Saturday, October 26, 11:00 am – 4:00 pm 
Sunday, October 27, 12:00 pm – 5:00 pm 
Monday, October 28 through Wednesday, October 30, 10:00 am – 8:00 pm 

North Liberty Community Library 
520 W. Cherry St., North Liberty 
Friday, November 1, 11:00 am - 5:00 pm 
Saturday, November 2, 11:00 am - 5:00 pm 

 


